
Coaches:

Miguel Guerra
Hugo Salinas

Porter High School
(G) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 7, 2025 Fri
Non-District
(vs
RIVERVIEW)

IDEA RIVERVIEW
COLLEGE
PREPARATORY

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Nov 11, 2025 Tue Regular
Season Hanna High School 2:30

PM
4:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

NL

Nov 14, 2025 Fri Non-District @ ROMA H S 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

P O BOX 187,
ROMA, TX, 78584 L

Nov 18, 2025 Tue Non-District @ TBD 6:00
PM

7:30
PM TBD L

Dec 2, 2025 Tue Non-District @ PORT ISABEL H
S

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

101 PORT RD, PORT
ISABEL, TX, 78578 L

Dec 9, 2025 Tue District @ Lopez High
School

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

3205 S DAKOTA
AVE,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Dec 12, 2025 Fri District DONNA EARLY
COLLEGE H S

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Dec 16, 2025 Tue District @ MERCEDES H S 7:30
PM

9:00
PM

1200 S FLORIDA,
MERCEDES, TX,
78570

L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri District @ DONNA NORTH
H S

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

116 N 10TH ST,
DONNA, TX, 78537 L

Dec 23, 2025 Tue District Rivera High School 11:30
AM

1:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Dec 31, 2025 Wed Regular
Season

@ Pace High
School

2:30
PM

4:00
PM

PACE HS - 314 W
LOS EBANOS BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78520

L

Jan 2, 2026 Fri District WESLACO EAST
H S

2:30
PM

4:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Jan 6, 2026 Tue District @ HARLINGEN H
S - SOUTH

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

407 N 77 SUNSHINE
STRIP, HARLINGEN,
TX, 78550

L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri District EDCOUCH-ELSA
H S

7:30
PM

9:00
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Jan 13, 2026 Tue District (vs
lopez) Lopez High School 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L



Jan 16, 2026 Fri District @ DONNA H S 6:00
PM

7:30
PM

116 N 10TH ST,
DONNA, TX, 78537 L

Jan 20, 2026 Tue District (VS
MERCEDES)

MERCEDES
EARLY COLLEGE
ACADEMY

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri
District (VS
DONNA
NORTH)

DONNA NORTH H
S

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Jan 27, 2026 Tue District (vs.
Porter)

@ Rivera High
School

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

Rivera H.S. - 6955
FM 802,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Jan 30, 2026 Fri District (vs
pace) Pace High School 6:00

PM
7:30
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Feb 3, 2026 Tue District @ WESLACO
EAST H S

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

810 S
PLEASANTVIEW DR,
WESLACO, TX,
78596

L

Feb 6, 2026 Fri
District (VS
HARLINGEN
SOUTH)

HARLINGEN H S -
SOUTH

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

3500
INTERNATIONAL
BLVD,
BROWNSVILLE, TX,
78521

L

Feb 10, 2026 Tue District @ EDCOUCH-
ELSA H S

6:00
PM

7:30
PM

P O BOX 127,
EDCOUCH, TX,
78538

L
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